
順位 順位

時 分 秒 時 分 秒

1 A 5611 湖族の末裔 松井　邦彦 Y-31S 0.7396 1 45 58 2039.8 1 1 44 35 1978.4 2 3.0

2 B 6408 ハッスルK 木崎　隆康 H-22 0.6780 7 52 14 2124.9 2 6 48 47 1984.5 3 5.0

3 B 752 こびっち 城山　隆 Y-23 0.6550 14 56 42 2228.3 5 8 49 58 1963.7 1 6.0

4 A 618 VERANO 廣瀬　公一 Y-31F 0.7316 2 50 17 2207.2 4 5 47 0 2063.1 7 11.0

5 A 5267 Tracer 橋本　健司 NM-9.5C(S) 0.7448 4 51 20 2294.0 9 2 45 26 2030.3 5 14.0

6 A 2914 MIYAKO 小泉　忠久 Y-R30(S) 0.7230 3 50 52 2206.6 3 11 50 41 2198.6 15 18.0

7 A 777 more&moreⅡ 西川　昌之 Y-31S 0.7396 8 53 6 2356.4 14 4 45 44 2029.5 4 18.0

8 B 4923 TOMOHIRO 柿本　信行 Y-23Ⅱ 0.6550 18 58 26 2296.4 10 18 53 15 2092.7 8 18.0

9 B 5560 Super　Hero 大国　隆 Y-24F 0.6773 17 57 55 2353.6 13 9 50 13 2040.7 6 19.0

10 A 22 つねきちⅡ 住澤　太 Y-30SⅡ 0.7190 5 51 42 2230.3 6 10 50 24 2174.3 13 19.0

11 B 721 HawkWind 前田　章 Y-28S 0.7128 12 55 10 2359.4 15 7 49 18 2108.5 9 24.0

12 B 602 JUNO 木村　美夫 Y-23 0.6550 15 56 49 2232.9 7 DNS 0.0 23 30.0

13 B 5913 ﾏｲﾘﾄﾙｷｬｻﾘﾝ 村山　信一 R-23 0.6780 11 54 54 2233.3 8 DNS 0.0 23 31.0

14 B 150 Rose　mary 辛川　誠 Y-21R/C 0.6000 DNS 0.0 22 22 58 42 2113.2 10 32.0

15 A 6150 ｻｻﾞﾝｺﾝﾌｫｰﾄ 中尾　美壽江 BEN-41.5 0.7845 DNS 0.0 22 3 45 32 2143.3 11 33.0

16 A 5851 風小僧VI 小林　隆 Y-N30S 0.7436 6 52 7 2325.2 11 14 51 14 2285.8 22 33.0

17 B 6093 Real　Paradise 佐々木　琢磨 Y-23Ⅱ 0.6550 DNS 0.0 22 19 54 43 2150.4 12 34.0

18 B 3925 ﾚﾃﾞｨｷｬｯﾄ 坂下　和広 Y-21S 0.6219 20 1 2 59 2350.2 12 DNS 0.0 23 35.0

19 B 780 North7 中山　弘一朗 Y-26S(S) 0.6873 DNS 0.0 22 17 52 57 2183.6 14 36.0

20 B 796 more&moreⅢ 辻井　克美 Y-25ML 0.6683 19 1 1 13 2454.7 20 20 54 55 2202.0 16 36.0

21 A 759 mugen 萬木　寛次 Y-31S 0.7396 9 53 21 2367.5 16 13 51 6 2267.6 20 36.0

22 B 5134 Bacchus 永井　光治 Y-26SⅡ 0.7100 16 57 19 2441.7 19 15 51 54 2210.9 17 36.0

23 A 4353 Cool　Boys 和気　勝 NM-9.5C 0.7396 10 54 7 2401.5 17 12 50 46 2252.8 19 36.0

24 A 3306 buddhaⅥ 松崎　剛博 Y-R30 0.7210 DNS 0.0 22 15 51 54 2245.2 18 40.0

25 B 4934 Zauber 小山　博幸 Y-28S 0.7128 13 56 21 2410.0 18 DNS 0.0 23 41.0

26 B 5576 ＧＯＮＴＡら 早川　浩義 Y-24F 0.6773 DNS 0.0 22 21 55 52 2270.3 21 43.0

27 A 5268 ｱﾝﾀﾞﾝﾃ 藤田　鉄二 Y-30CRS 0.7000 21 1 3 31 2667.7 21 DNS 0.0 23 44.0

28 A 5538 ｴﾝﾄﾞﾚｽﾗﾌﾞ 伊藤　高崇 ｻﾝﾋﾞｰﾑ33 0.6900 DNS 0.0 22 DNS 0.0 23 45.0

29 A 4853 HOY・HOY 酒井　俊雄 BEN-37 0.7500 DNS 0.0 DNS 0.0 0.0

29 A 1 Left　Alone 山川　善久 ｾｲﾊﾞｰ30 0.6500 DNS 0.0 DNS 0.0 0.0
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順位 順位

時 分 秒 時 分 秒

1 A 5611 湖族の末裔 松井　邦彦 Y-31S 0.7396 1 45 58 2039.8 1 1 44 35 1978.4 1 2.0

2 A 618 VERANO 廣瀬　公一 Y-31F 0.7316 2 50 17 2207.2 3 5 47 0 2063.1 4 7.0

3 A 5267 Tracer 橋本　健司 NM-9.5C(S) 0.7448 4 51 20 2294.0 5 2 45 26 2030.3 3 8.0

4 A 777 more&moreⅡ 西川　昌之 Y-31S 0.7396 8 53 6 2356.4 7 4 45 44 2029.5 2 9.0

5 A 2914 MIYAKO 小泉　忠久 Y-R30(S) 0.7230 3 50 52 2206.6 2 11 50 41 2198.6 7 9.0

6 A 22 つねきちⅡ 住澤　太 Y-30SⅡ 0.7190 5 51 42 2230.3 4 10 50 24 2174.3 6 10.0

7 A 6150 ｻｻﾞﾝｺﾝﾌｫｰﾄ 中尾　美壽江 BEN-41.5 0.7845 DNS 0.0 11 3 45 32 2143.3 5 16.0

8 A 5851 風小僧VI 小林　隆 Y-N30S 0.7436 6 52 7 2325.2 6 14 51 14 2285.8 11 17.0

9 A 759 mugen 萬木　寛次 Y-31S 0.7396 9 53 21 2367.5 8 13 51 6 2267.6 10 18.0

10 A 4353 Cool　Boys 和気　勝 NM-9.5C 0.7396 10 54 7 2401.5 9 12 50 46 2252.8 9 18.0

11 A 3306 buddhaⅥ 松崎　剛博 Y-R30 0.7210 DNS 0.0 11 15 51 54 2245.2 8 19.0

12 A 5268 ｱﾝﾀﾞﾝﾃ 藤田　鉄二 Y-30CRS 0.7000 21 1 3 31 2667.7 10 DNS 0.0 12 22.0

13 A 5538 ｴﾝﾄﾞﾚｽﾗﾌﾞ 伊藤　高崇 ｻﾝﾋﾞｰﾑ33 0.6900 DNS 0.0 11 DNS 0.0 12 23.0

14 A 4853 HOY・HOY 酒井　俊雄 BEN-37 0.7500 DNS 0.0 DNS 0.0 0.0

14 A 1 Left　Alone 山川　善久 ｾｲﾊﾞｰ30 0.6500 DNS 0.0 DNS 0.0 0.0
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順位 順位

時 分 秒 時 分 秒

1 B 752 こびっち 城山　隆 Y-23 0.6550 14 56 42 2228.3 2 8 49 58 1963.7 1 3.0

2 B 6408 ハッスルK 木崎　隆康 H-22 0.6780 7 52 14 2124.9 1 6 48 47 1984.5 2 3.0

3 B 4923 TOMOHIRO 柿本　信行 Y-23Ⅱ 0.6550 18 58 26 2296.4 5 18 53 15 2092.7 4 9.0

4 B 5560 Super　Hero 大国　隆 Y-24F 0.6773 17 57 55 2353.6 7 9 50 13 2040.7 3 10.0

5 B 721 HawkWind 前田　章 Y-28S 0.7128 12 55 10 2359.4 8 7 49 18 2108.5 5 13.0

6 B 602 JUNO 木村　美夫 Y-23 0.6550 15 56 49 2232.9 3 DNS 0.0 12 15.0

7 B 5913 ﾏｲﾘﾄﾙｷｬｻﾘﾝ 村山　信一 R-23 0.6780 11 54 54 2233.3 4 DNS 0.0 12 16.0

8 B 150 Rose　mary 辛川　誠 Y-21R/C 0.6000 DNS 0.0 12 22 58 42 2113.2 6 18.0

9 B 3925 ﾚﾃﾞｨｷｬｯﾄ 坂下　和広 Y-21S 0.6219 20 1 2 59 2350.2 6 DNS 0.0 12 18.0

10 B 6093 Real　Paradise 佐々木　琢磨 Y-23Ⅱ 0.6550 DNS 0.0 12 19 54 43 2150.4 7 19.0

11 B 780 North7 中山　弘一朗 Y-26S(S) 0.6873 DNS 0.0 12 17 52 57 2183.6 8 20.0

12 B 796 more&moreⅢ 辻井　克美 Y-25ML 0.6683 19 1 1 13 2454.7 11 20 54 55 2202.0 9 20.0

13 B 5134 Bacchus 永井　光治 Y-26SⅡ 0.7100 16 57 19 2441.7 10 15 51 54 2210.9 10 20.0

14 B 4934 Zauber 小山　博幸 Y-28S 0.7128 13 56 21 2410.0 9 DNS 0.0 12 21.0

15 B 5576 ＧＯＮＴＡら 早川　浩義 Y-24F 0.6773 DNS 0.0 12 21 55 52 2270.3 11 23.0

レース委員長

2007年9月30日

順
位

2007　秋の　第4回　Ｏ．Ｙ．Ｃ　ＣＵＰ　Bクラス成績表

セイル
NO

1.2レース
総合得点

ク
ラ
ス

艇 長 艇 種 所 要 時 間TCF 着順 修  正　秒艇 名 着順 修  正　秒

第１レース

所 要 時 間

第２レース


